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50-321

UNIT SEUTDOWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS . D‘?\f";ﬁ:gf’é 170 T
| " DATE 2-3-83
, COMPLETED BY Steven K. Sewell
|
“ 3 z
" Cate -g. § ‘g 'é —:, :é: 3’ ngcnsec :’3"» g’%- "Cause J.S"Currective
o : > g:o: a £3 f vent ;3 £ a Action to
" Az € |$5§ Report # @ S , Prevent Recurrence
a
83-01| B21008 S 744 > 1 NA RC FUELXX Normal Refueling Outage
I 3 3 Th s 4
F: Foiced Reason: . Mcthod: 3 Exhibit G - Instructions
S: Scheduled A-Equipment Failure (Explain) ~ 1-Manual ' for Preparation of Data
B-Maintenance of Test s 2-Manual Scram. ‘ ” Entry Sheets for Licensee . - o .
C-Refucling oy 3-Auvtomatic Scram. ; Eveat Report (LER) File (‘JDRE
. ,, D-Regulatory Rest: .ciion . 4-Continuations 0161) _
N ::_: (A)qcra':ur m:mg& License Examination :\ 5-Load Reduction s . . ]
: \Gminis.raiiv i %
_ A G-Operational Erres {Explain) - T e * 9-Other (Bxplain) Exhibit 1 - Same Source . ¢
. 9n7) H-Other (Explain) | AP ' : 2 . : UAE.




s T S o Wt

NARRATIVE REPORT ¥
UNIT 1

January Refueling outage.



NUMBER
82-7496

82-3039

82-737¢

82-7071

82-6980

82-6766

82-6711

82-6387

HATCH 1 SAFETY-RELATED MAINTENANCE REQUESTS
TO BE REPORTED FOR January 1983

DATE COMPLETED
11-30-82

12-17-82

n1-07-83

11-29-82

01-04-83

12-23-82

11-30-82

01-12-83

DESCRIPTION
Installed additional piece
of piping ac penetration
xggF for ILRT verification,
T23.

Painted stands and hangers
for emergency lighting,
1L23/1R42. (Ref: DCR 81-173)

Installed conduits &
supports for station battery
test equipment. R22-S018,
S017. (Ref: DCR 80-205)

Installed core drill in roof
of drywell access room.
H11-P630-A9062. (Ref: DCR
78-318)

Terminated cables
H11-P657-E59-C139,
H11-P657-E59-C142,
H11-P657-E59-C145,
T48-KC1l1A-E59-C001,
T48-K105A-E59~-C001 and
T48-K016A-E59-C001 using
drawings E-17975 & H-17626
for containment atmospheric
cooling system 1T48. (Ref:
DCR 80-430)

Per formed hydrostatic
testing of welds & piping
associated with valv:s

B31-F064A, FO065A, F068A, &
FO069A. (Ref: DCR 79-127)

Engraved cabinet H11-P650

for feedwater heater
annunciators. (Ref: DCR
80-369)

Disconnected e2xisting cables
H11-P601-ESO-CO055,

H11-P612-ESO-CO071 &
Hil-P612-ESO-C072 & pulled
new cables

H11-P601-ESO-C055,
H11-P612-ESO-C071 &
H11-P612-ESO-C072 for RHR
system iEl11l. (Ref: DCR
80-430)



82-3384

82-2535

06-23-82

07-01-82

Cut back & blind flanged
both PSW sunply lines to
SBGT charcoal filters, 1P41.
(Ref: DCR 80-317)

Installed new 4" supply to
SBGT protection system
inciuding all piping valves,
hangers & foour new Grinnell
flooding valves for SBGT
fire deluge system T43.
(Ref: DCR 80-317)
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‘ P UNIT SEUTDOVNS . POWER REDUCTIONS DOCKET NO.
’ ' : UNIT NAME
DATE 22

COMPLETED 8Y “Steven K. Sewell
TELEPHONE 912-367-7851, X-2380

REPORT MONTH _January

w o S z
- b & "g _g g3 Licensee v, g9, - “Cause & Currective
No. Date - ® 3 2 125 Event 22 %‘g Actiun to
- az 2 |265% Report # A S U Prevent Recurrence
a
83-01] 830108 S 3.0 B S NA HA | TURBIN Weekly Turbine Test
83-02] 830120 F |27°.8 H 5 NA RC FUELXX |Fuel Bundle Ieakage Caused High Offgas
Activity & Peduced Power to Meet Fuel
Zycle Window
83-05, 930128 S 9.3 B 5 NA HA TURBIN [Weekly Turbine Test
! 2 | 3 21 g
F: Forced Reason: 4 Mcthod: ; Exhibit G - Instructions
S: Scheduled A-Equipment 'F:i_luye(Exphln) : 1-Manua! 3 for Preparation of Data
B-Maintenance of Test v 2-Manual Scram. i ! Entry Sheets for Licensee , +*
(I;.eruft @ . i-fégrmmc Scram. : (E)vzm R:port (LER) File [NUREG-:
-Regulatory Restiiciion ‘ ntinuations 161) . .o
: E_»’)pgulm ‘irzining & License Examination ¥1 5-Ipad Reduction & :
gy -Adrainis razive e ther ain) S ' .
' G Operational Errer { Sxplain) vy 9-0 (Bxpl Exhibit 1 - Same Source .
«or7) - H-Otker (Exglain) . ’ e : '




January

January

January

January

January

8th

8th
2Cth

28th

29th

NARRATIVE REPORT
UNIT 2

Started power reduction at 0030 for
turbine test.

Weekly turbine test complete at 0300.

Reduced power to 70% at 0810 to
offgas activity & +to meet fuel
window. Re..ained at 7ut for duration
month. '

Started further power reduction for
turbine test 2040.

weekly

reduce
cycle
of the

weekly

Turbine test complete & back to 70% power

at 0600.
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